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106‐A Main Street PO Box 267

Odessa, Ontario, Canada, K0H 2H0

Phone 613.386.1583 xt 206

Fax 613.767.9006

mbethune@limestonetech.com

DESCRIPTION

Polygraph Professional Suite™ Paragon Silver Solution (LT‐PRG‐01)

•Polygraph Professional Suite™ software on CD‐ROM 

•Paragon Acquisition System, 2 Respiration Transducers,  1 Set EDA electrodes 

(includes both gold plated and silver/silver wet gel electrodes), 1 pk 100 

disposable wet gel EDA electrodes, 1 Blood Pressure Cuff, 1 Finger Cuff™, 1 

StingRay SE™,  1 user's manual, 1 OSS3 scoring algorithm, 1 Deluxe Pelican 

Instrument case

•3 Year Total Software Maintenance Agreement

•3 Year Paragon Acquisition System Replacement Warranty

Piezo Electronic Portable CM Foot Sensor (LT‐CMPG‐03)

Portable Polygraph Examination Chair

Nonin Pulse Oximeter (LT‐CCPG‐11)

Megan Bethune

Upgrade to Pelican Roller Case 1510LOC from Pelican 1450 Case

$425.00

$595.00

$450.00

$130.00

PAYMENT 

N/A

UNIT PRICE

$5,995.00

DUE DATE

Prior to Shipping

LINE TOTAL

$5,995.00

$425.00

$595.00

$450.00

$130.00

QUOTE NO:

DATE:

EXPIRATION DATE:

UPS

SALESPERSON

May 24, 2016

July 23, 2016

* Duties and Taxes are not included in this quote

** All prices are in US Dollars unless otherwise stated

Timothy.ruby@iowa.gov

Timothy Ruby

Iowa Department of Corrections, NCF

515‐792‐7552  ext. 557

DELIVERY 

N/A

SHIPPING 

Standard

SHIPPING 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

509

$7,695.00

SUBTOTAL

SHIPPING

TOTAL

TO:

$7,595.00

$100.00

QUOTELimestone Technologies Inc.
Look Closer...


